
ST scholarship by Government of Gujarat

Sr.

No.

Name of the students Registration No. Received in Years 

1 Chaudhari Nilam 3060813009

Year 2016-17

2 Chaudhari Vishal 3060813010

3 Chaudhari Aniyesh 3060813008

4 Pargi Hetal 3060813024

5 Tadvi Santoshkumar 3060814028

6 Patel Dipikakumari 3060814020

7 Patel Twinkle 3060814025

8 Vasava Minal 3060814031
Year 2016-17

8 Vasava Minal 3060814031

9 Patel Divyeshkumar 3060815030

10 Rathva Rajeshvari 3060815033

11 Patel Bhoomikaben Bharatbhai 3060815029

12 Mahla Jagrutiben Salubhai 3060815021

13 Patel Bhagvatiben Narendrabhai 3060815028

14 Sejal Dhirubhai Patel 3060816024

15 Vasava Bhumika Laxmanbhai 3060816027

16 Gavli Anjalikumari Anilbhai 3060816007



Sr. 

No.

Name of the studetns Registration No. Received in Years 

1 Gamit Krinsuben Pilajibhai 3120817009

Year 2017-18

2 Rathava Arun Kishanbhai 3120817025

3 Baberiya Sukrambhai Sumabhai 3120817002

4 Patel Zankhanakumari Shaileshbhai 3120817024

5 Mahla Jagrutiben Salubhai 3060815021

6 Patel Dipikakumari Pravinbhai 3060814020

7 Patel Divyeshkumar Mangubhai 3060815030
Year 2017-188 Gavli Anjalikumari Anilbhai 3060816007

9 Vasava Bhumika Laxmanbhai 3060816027

10 Patel Apurna Harshadbhai 3120817020

11 Patel Bhagvatiben Narendrabhai 3060815028

12 Rathva Rajeshvari Ishvarbhai 3060815033

13 Patel Bhoomika Bharatbhai 3060815029

14 Patel Twinkle Ishvarbhai 3060814025

15 Vasava Minal Tulsibhai 3060814031



Sr.

No

Name of the students Registration No. Received in Years 

1 Gamit Krinsuben Pilajibhai 3120817009

2 Rathava Arun KIshanbhai 3120817025

3 Baberiya Sukrambhai Sumabhai 3120817002

4 Patel Zankhanakumari Shaileshbhai 3120817024

5 Mahla Jagrutiben Salubhai 3060815021

6 Patel Divyeshkumar Mangubhai 3060815030
Year 2018-19

6 Patel Divyeshkumar Mangubhai 3060815030

7 Gavli Anjalikumari Anilbhai 3060816007

8 Vasava Bhumika Laxmanbhai 3060816027

9 Patel Apurna Harshadbhai 3120817020

10 Patel Bhagvatiben Narendrabhai 3060815028

11 Rathva Rajeshvari Ishvarbhai 3060815033

12 Patel Bhoomika Bharatbhai 3060815029



Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

1 Rathva Arun Klashabhai 3120817025

2 Gavli Anjalikumari Anilbhai 3060816007

3 Patel Zankhnakumari Shailashbhai 3120817024

4 Vasava Bhumika Laxamanbhai 3060816027

2019-20

4 Vasava Bhumika Laxamanbhai 3060816027

5 Baberiya Sukrambhai Sumabhai 3120817002

6 Patel Apurna Harshadbhai 3120817020

7 Gamit Krinsuben Pilajibhai 3120817009

8 Rathva Ajaybhai Navsinghbhai 3120818037

9 Patel Ankitkumar Jitedrabhai 3120818031

10 Patel Mehulbhai Manilal 3120818032

11 Bhuriya Sanketkumar Ramanbhai 3120819009

12 Gamit Priyakumari Ramsingbhai 3120818017



Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

13 Ghantal Vishalkumar Devrambhai 3120819014

2019-2014 Patel Anjaliben Prakashbhai 3120819029

15 Bariya Nileshkumar Saburbhai 3120817005



Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

1 Rathva Arun Klashabhai 3120817025

2 Patel Anjaliben Prakashbhai 3120819029

3 Patel Zankhnakumari Shailashbhai 3120817024

4 Bariya Nileshkumar Saburbhai 3120817005

2020-21

4 Bariya Nileshkumar Saburbhai 3120817005

5 Baberiya Sukrambhai Sumabhai 3120817002

6 Patel Apurna Harshadbhai 3120817020

7 Gamit Krinsuben Pilajibhai 3120817009

8 Rathva Ajaybhai Navsinghbhai 3120818037

9 Patel Ankitkumar Jitedrabhai 3120818031

10 Patel Mehulbhai Manilal 3120818032

11 Bhuriya Sanketkumar Ramanbhai 3120819009

12 Gamit Priyakumari Ramsingbhai 3120818017



Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

13 Ghantal Vishalkumar Devrambhai 3120819014
2020-21

14 Nayaka Yashkumar Navinbhai 3120800018




